May 05 2024 (06:59) India Rail Info 1

Gomti Nagar - Chhapra Kacheri Express/15113 - Exp - NER
GD/Gonda Junction to MUR/Mankapur Junction
Oh 32m - 28 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 GTNR |Gomti Nagar (Lucknow) 21:10 2 |1 0 34 (117 [NER
2 BBK  |Barabanki Junction 21:46 21:48 2m (0 |1 20 |55 |125 |NR

3 |GD Gonda Junction 23:25 23:30 5m |2 |1 109 |52 |105 [NER
4 MUR |Mankapur Junction 00:02 00:04 2m |1 |2 137 |55 [106 |NER
5 |BST |Basti 07:10 07:13 3m [0 |2 198 [46 |91 |NER
6 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 02:35 02:45 10m |0 |2 |261 |38 |84 |NER
7 |PPC  |Pipraich 03:15 03:17 2m |0 |2 280 |66 [86 |NER
8 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 03:35 03:40 5m |0 |2 300 |47 NER
9 |RKL Ramkola 04:00 04:02 2m [0 |2 [315 |65 (89 [NER
10 [(POU |Padrauna 04:16 04:18 2m |0 (2 (331 |63 (91 |NER
11 |DUE |Dudahi 04:36 04:38 2m 2 |350 |58 |84 |NER
12 |TOI Tamkuhi Road 04:51 04:53 2m |0 |2 362 |52 NER
13 |THE Thawe Junction 05:35 05:55 20m (1 |2 398 |22 |99 [NER
14 |GOPG |Gopalganj 06:08 06:10 2m 2 |403 (45 |72 |[NER
15 |SQW |Sidhwalia 06:46 06:48 2m [0 |2 [430 (82 (69 [NER
16 |DWDI |Dighwa Dubauli 06:56 06:58 2m 2 (441 |38 |66 |NER
17 |RPV  |Rajapatti 07:16 07:18 2m 2 |453 |42 |63 |NER
18 |MHC |Mashrakh Junction 07:31 07:33 2m [0 |2 462 (37 |62 |NER
19 |MEW |Marhaura 07:58 08:00 2m 2 477 |32 |60 |[NER
20 | Chhapra Kacheri 08:45 0 |2 |501 |- 58 |NER

May 05 2024 (06:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



